10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Instrument Supervisor

Mechanical Supervisor

Electrical Supervisor

Electrical Technician

Carpenter Supervisor

Electrical Technician

Mechanical Supervisor

Electrical Technician

Instrument Technician

Instrument Technician

Instrument Technician

Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

Carpenter

Instrument Technician

Maintenance Machinist

Instrument Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Total Wages

$159,136

$148,079

$145,745

$145,703

$144,953

$131,780

$126,451

$124,838

$122,259

$120,583

$120,016

$119,358

$117,502

$116,684

$115,968

$114,323

$112,558

$112,319



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

Maintenance Machinist

Electrical Technician

Instrument Technician

Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

Instrument Technician

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Carpenter

Gardener Foreman

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

$111,007

$107,506

$106,278

$106,105

$106,036

$105,615

$105,274

$104,321

$104,141

$103,125

$102,809

$102,014

$101,563

$101,228

$99,511

$98,652

$97,401

$96,363



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Painter

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Painter

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Painter

Carpenter

Painter Foreman

Painter

Carpenter

Machinist Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Secretary I

Mechanical Supervisor

Painter

Instrument Worker Il

Gardener |l

Carpenter

Gardener |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

$95,184

$95,181

$94,801

$94,791

$93,506

$92,227

$89,184

$87,289

$85,831

$85,104

$84,479

$82,990

$81,079

$80,373

$80,299

$78,250

$78,143

$77,483



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Machinist Maintenance Worker |

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Gardener |l

Electrical Technician

Machinist Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Gardener |l

Carpenter

Maintenance Machinist

Maintenance Machinist

Carpenter

Gardener |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

Maintenance Support West

$76,953

$75,739

$73,428

$72,970

$72,954

$70,747

$49,893

$42,707

$41,836

$33,993

$31,567

$13,148

$8,811

$2,013



