	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$159,136
2.	Instrument Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$148,079
3.	Mechanical Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$145,745
4.	Electrical Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$145,703
5.	Electrical Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$144,953
6.	Carpenter Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$131,780
7.	Electrical Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$126,451
8.	Mechanical Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$124,838
9.	Electrical Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$122,259
10.	Instrument Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$120,583
11.	Instrument Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$120,016
12.	Instrument Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$119,358
13.	Electrical Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$117,502
14.	Electrical Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$116,684
15.	Carpenter		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$115,968
16.	Instrument Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$114,323
17.	Maintenance Machinist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$112,558
18.	Instrument Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$112,319

19.	Electrical Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$111,007
20.	Electrical Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$107,506
21.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$106,278
22.	Electrical Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$106,105
23.	Instrument Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$106,036
24.	Electrical Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$105,615
25.	Electrical Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$105,274
26.	Instrument Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$104,321
27.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$104,141
28.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$103,125
29.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$102,809
30.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$102,014
31.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$101,563
32.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$101,228
33.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$99,511
34.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$98,652
35.	Carpenter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$97,401
36.	Gardener Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$96,363

37.	Painter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$95,184
38.	Plant Maintenance Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$95,181
39.	Plant Maintenance Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$94,801
40.	Painter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$94,791
41.	Plant Maintenance Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$93,506
42.	Painter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$92,227
43.	Carpenter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$89,184
44.	Painter Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$87,289
45.	Painter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$85,831
46.	Carpenter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$85,104
47.	Machinist Maintenance Worker III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$84,479
48.	Administrative Secretary II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$82,990
49.	Mechanical Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$81,079
50.	Painter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$80,373
51.	Instrument Worker II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$80,299
52.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$78,250
53.	Carpenter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$78,143
54.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$77,483

55.	Machinist Maintenance Worker III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$76,953
56.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$75,739
57.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$73,428
58.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$72,970
59.	Electrical Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$72,954
60.	Machinist Maintenance Worker III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$70,747
61.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$49,893
62.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$42,707
63.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$41,836
64.	Carpenter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$33,993
65.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$31,567
66.	Maintenance Machinist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$13,148
67.	Carpenter	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$8,811
68.	Gardener II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support West	\$2,013